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3位

4位

5位

6位

7位

8位

順位決定戦結果

29原・筒井 藤田・西田

小川・甲斐 為沢・平井

15 新沼舘・宮本 中島・藤井 30

14

田中・林田 安立・長澤

11

森山・小山

小野・松本

島本・加藤

松居・片桐 高橋・橋野

28本池・脇田

塩見・藤野

太田・田村

藤本・谷村

12

二宮・大江 水谷・山口

船引・松岡

永松・河野 藤田・早川

27本近・松永 三代・土肥　W.O.

川田・国本 黒川・高橋

13

26

23

平野・叶丸

齋藤・田口

19

10

角井・津野

8 藤原・今本

水谷・鹿毛

辻󠄀野・奥園

稲富・寺下

24

9

藤井・松井

松橋・河島

25

南・室矢

中川・宮崎

大石・髙坂

山野・高橋

西山・鈴木

青木・加藤

橘・近藤

佐々木・高田

16

17

7 原田・田中

3

4

5

6

大庭・竹田

松本・野方

田中・金山

諫早・宝本

寺山・白波瀬

太田・西川

松田・柳田

安達・小山

出縄・植垣

黒坂・山口

高村・杉本

日下・杉原

18

20

21

22

海崎・中村

皇子が丘

希望が丘

中澤・竹内

竹下・澤村

中村・木村

田内・菊岡

須田・辰巳

藤村・伊吹

中野・廣部

平山・大野

井上・久保

嶋田(オープン）

中島・藤井

平山・大野

新沼舘・宮本

佐々木・高田

河西・山田

水谷・鹿毛

田端・浅野

南・室矢

1位

2位

河原・野瀬

松崎・今井

緑川・鬼頭

田端・浅野

2

1

倉谷・大路

山田・山本

逸見・吉岡

河西・山田

原田・茶谷

下山・鈴木
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